
Product specifications

Eaton 101066

Catalog Number: 101066 

Eaton Distribution parts. Timing relay, stairwell time switch, impulse 
relay (6 Fct No.)

General specifications

Eaton Distribution parts 101066

TLK 4015081011711

65 mm 87 mm

17.5 mm 0.07 kg

RoHS conform

Product Name Catalog Number

Model Code EAN

Product Length/Depth Product Height

Product Width Product Weight

Compliances

https://www.eaton.com/us/en-us.html


Product specifications

16 A

0

230 V

DIN rail (top hat rail) mounting  

Front mounting

0 V

230 V

0

80 A

720 s

IP20

55 °C

AC

230 V

0

1

Delay on de-energization

230 V

Resources

DA-DC-03_TLK

122X106

eaton-dimensions-mas-tle-1.jpg

eaton-wiring-diagram-tlk-1-4l.jpg

122I179

1220SWI-28

Nominal current

Number of outputs (undelayed, change-over contact)

Rated control supply voltage (Us) at AC, 50 Hz - min

Suitable for

Rated control supply voltage (Us) at DC - min

Rated control supply voltage (Us) at AC, 50 Hz - max

Number of outputs (delayed, change-over contact)

Starting current - max

Time range - max

Degree of protection

Ambient operating temperature - max

Voltage type of operating voltage

Rated control supply voltage (Us) at AC, 60 Hz - min

Number of outputs (delayed, normally closed contact)

Number of outputs (delayed, normally open contact)

Functions

Operating voltage at AC, 60 Hz - min

Certification reports

Drawings

Wiring diagrams

https://es-assets.eaton.com/DOCUMENTATION/DECLARATIONS/03_TLK.pdf
https://pl.eaton.com/image?doc_name=122X106
https://www.eaton.com/content/dam/eaton/support/poweredge/aftermarket/eaton-parts-online/eaton-dimensions-mas-tle-1.jpg/_jcr_content/renditions/cq5dam.web.1280.1280.jpeg
https://www.eaton.com/content/dam/eaton/support/poweredge/aftermarket/eaton-parts-online/eaton-wiring-diagram-tlk-1-4l.jpg/_jcr_content/renditions/cq5dam.web.1280.1280.jpeg
https://pl.eaton.com/image?doc_name=122I179
https://pl.eaton.com/image?doc_name=1220SWI-28
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0 V

-25 °C

30 s

230 V

230 V

Screw connection

0

0

1 W

AC

Rated control supply voltage (Us) at DC - max

Ambient operating temperature - min

Time range - min

Rated control supply voltage (Us) at AC, 60 Hz - max

Operating voltage at AC, 50 Hz - min

Electric connection type

Number of outputs (undelayed, normally closed contact)

Number of outputs (undelayed, normally open contact)

Static heat dissipation, non-current-dependent

Voltage type
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